COPA CATALUNYA CADET FEMENI 2019-2020

Ne SETZENS DE FINAL Ne

ORDRE

11
10

19
16

14
13

17
12

18
15

16/12/2019 a 16/02/2020

PARETS, F.S. "B"
PAVELLO CASTELLTERCOL CFS "A"

ESCOLA PIA SABADELL, C.E. "A"
INTER SENTMENAT CLUB ESP. "A"

MOLINS 99, C.F.S. "A"
LES CORTS UBAE. A.E "B"

FUTSAL ATHLETIC VILATORRADA "A"
VALLIRANA AE. "A"

BELLVER C.E. "A"
ENFAF CCA Andorra "A"

PARTIT

Ne VUITENS DE FINAL Ne

ORDRE

Fins el 15/03/2020

CFS ARENYS DE MUNT "A"

FUTSAL FEIMAT MATARO "A"

PARETS, F.S. "A"

AEE INS MONTSERRAT "A"

AEE INSTITUT ICARIA - CET10 "A"

AEE INSTITUT ICARIA - CET10 "B"
LES CORTS UBAE. A.E "A"

L'HOSPITALET BELLSPORT, FS "A"

SANT JOAN DESPI C.F.S. "A"

PARTIT

10

11

12

[ ne | quarTspeFinaL [ENE

ORDRE  Fins el 26/04/2020 PARTIT

13

14

15

16

? DEL. LLEIDA

[ ne | sEMIFINAL Ne

ORDRE  Fins el 24/05/2020 PARTIT

17

18

ORDRE

PARTIT

18




